                        Benefits
DPH Series
Plastic Filter Housing
                        Applications
®
Delta Pure offers a wide variety of plastic
filter housing for use in industrial,
commercial and consumer applications.

• Ice Makers
• Water Fountains
Model Code/Ordering Information
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Delta Pure Filtration    11011 Richardson Road     Ashland, Virginia 23005      T 804-798-2888      F 804-798-3923     sales@deltapure.com
Cap
Bowl
DPH Series
Plastic Filter Housing
Specifications
Polypropylene (Solid)
Styrene Acrylonitrile ‘SAN’ (Clear)
Glass Reinforced Nylon (High Temperature Version)
 Reinforced Polypropylene
Button Assembly (Pressure Relief)
300 - Series Stainless Steel, EPDM
and Polypropylene
O-Ring
 Buna-N
Maximun Temperature
Polypropylene: 125º F (51.7º C)
Styrene Acrylonitrile: 125º F (51.7º C)
Glass Reinforced Nylon: 200º F (93º C)
®
Maximum Pressure
 125 PSI (8.62 bar)
101 = 10”
102 = 20”
Blank = Clear
S = Solid
DPH Blank = None
PR = Included
HIGH
TEMPERATURE
Blank = None
HT = HT Version
*Based on a standard 10” Housing.
Connections (Standard)
DPH-101: 3/4” NPT     DPH-101-J: 1” NPT
DPH-102: 3/4” NPT     DPH-102-J: 1” NPT
*Other connection sizes available.
Blank = 2 1/2”
J = 4 1/2”
MODEL
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
O.D. of
CARTRIDGE          BOWL
PRESSURE
RELIEF
EXAMPLE: DPH-101-J-S-PR
Plastic Housing for 10x4.5” filter cartridges, Solid Bowl, with Pressure Relief